
Selettiva NO Chiusdino

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

85 Junior - Prove Ufficiali

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 318 DONDE G. 2:13.856
Migliore

1 2:29.991 + 16.135 11:17:49.745  42,795

2 2:27.843 + 13.987 11:20:17.588  43,416

3 2:13.856 --------- 11:22:31.444  47,953

4 3:52.544 + 1:38.688 11:26:23.988  27,603

5 2:26.506 + 12.650 11:28:50.494  43,813

6 2:14.975 + 01.119 11:31:05.469  47,555

7 5:25.803 + 3:11.947 11:36:31.272  19,701

 Po. 2 - # 13 BERTACCO T. + 00.614
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.789 + 11.319 11:17:50.450  44,028

2 2:19.092 + 04.622 11:20:09.542  46,148

3 2:15.194 + 00.724 11:22:24.736  47,478

3 2:15.194 + 00.724 11:22:24.736  0,000

4 3:45.340 + 1:30.870 11:26:10.274  28,485

5 2:26.050 + 11.580 11:28:36.324  43,949

6 2:14.470 --------- 11:30:50.794  47,734

7 2:38.094 + 23.624 11:33:28.888  40,601

 Po. 3 - # 514 FRATACCI N. + 01.616
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.553 + 13.081 11:17:45.393  43,209

2 2:19.038 + 03.566 11:20:04.431  46,166

3 2:17.897 + 02.425 11:22:22.328  46,548

4 3:39.638 + 1:24.166 11:26:01.966  29,224

5 2:15.472 --------- 11:28:17.438  47,381

6 2:16.784 + 01.312 11:30:34.222  46,927

7 2:16.038 + 00.566 11:32:50.260  47,184

 Po. 4 - # 39 VICO T. + 01.855
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.971 + 12.260 11:17:48.598  43,379

2 2:20.140 + 04.429 11:20:08.738  45,803

3 2:17.116 + 01.405 11:22:25.854  46,813

4 2:46.925 + 31.214 11:25:12.779  38,453

5 2:15.711 --------- 11:27:28.490  47,298

6 2:19.197 + 03.486 11:29:47.687  46,113

6 2:19.197 + 03.486 11:29:47.687  0,000

7 2:19.017 + 03.306 11:32:06.908  46,173

7 2:19.017 + 03.306 11:32:06.908  0,000

8 2:20.717 + 05.006 11:34:27.832  45,615

 Po. 5 - # 104 MILANO E. + 02.949
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.363 + 11.558 11:17:47.257  43,264

1 2:28.363 + 11.558 11:17:47.257  0,000

2 2:20.207 + 03.402 11:20:07.658  45,781

3 2:16.805 --------- 11:22:24.463  46,919

4 2:19.963 + 03.158 11:24:44.426  45,861

5 5:17.837 + 3:01.032 11:30:02.263  20,195

6 2:17.291 + 00.486 11:32:19.554  46,753

 Po. 6 - # 500 DELLACASA T. + 03.424
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.349 + 21.069 11:18:05.035  40,536

2 3:36.784 + 1:19.504 11:21:41.819  29,609

3 2:18.549 + 01.269 11:24:00.368  46,329

4 2:35.003 + 17.723 11:26:35.371  41,411

5 2:22.492 + 05.212 11:28:57.863  45,047

6 2:18.986 + 01.706 11:31:16.849  46,183

7 2:17.280 --------- 11:33:34.129  46,757

8 2:47.978 + 30.698 11:36:22.107  38,212

 Po. 7 - # 4 SANTINATO N. + 05.867
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.072 + 24.349 11:18:11.950  39,122

2 2:29.039 + 09.316 11:20:40.989  43,068

3 2:26.563 + 06.840 11:23:07.552  43,796

4 2:26.261 + 06.538 11:25:33.813  43,886

5 2:20.184 + 00.461 11:27:53.997  45,788

6 2:43.314 + 23.591 11:30:37.311  39,303

7 2:19.723 --------- 11:32:57.034  45,939

8 2:43.627 + 23.904 11:35:40.661  39,228

 Po. 8 - # 270 PANCHETTI D. + 06.420
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.778 + 13.502 11:18:12.418  41,741

2 2:22.797 + 02.521 11:20:35.215  44,951

3 2:20.276 --------- 11:22:55.491  45,758

4 4:41.989 + 2:21.713 11:27:37.480  22,763

5 2:20.317 + 00.041 11:29:57.797  45,745

6 2:38.713 + 18.437 11:32:36.510  40,443

7 2:39.574 + 19.298 11:35:16.084  40,225

 Po. 9 - # 314 LORANDI L. + 06.632
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.295 + 17.807 11:18:07.734  40,550

2 2:25.451 + 04.963 11:20:33.185  44,130

3 2:20.488 --------- 11:22:53.673  45,689

4 4:03.214 + 1:42.726 11:26:56.887  26,392

5 2:21.827 + 01.339 11:29:18.714  45,258

6 2:20.670 + 00.182 11:31:39.384  45,630

 Po. 10 - # 238 NEGRI G. + 10.674
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.211 + 11.681 11:18:10.860  41,091

2 4:25.008 + 2:00.478 11:22:35.868  24,221

3 2:24.530 --------- 11:25:00.398  44,412

4 2:28.276 + 03.746 11:27:28.674  43,290

5 2:27.329 + 02.799 11:29:56.003  43,568

6 3:44.777 + 1:20.247 11:33:40.780  28,556

7 2:26.192 + 01.662 11:36:06.972  43,907

 Po. 11 - # 48 MONNANNI L. + 11.670
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.706 + 23.180 11:18:28.719  38,047

2 2:34.709 + 09.183 11:21:03.428  41,490

3 2:25.526 --------- 11:23:28.954  44,108

4 6:22.100 + 3:56.574 11:29:51.054  16,799

5 2:45.053 + 19.527 11:32:36.107  38,889

6 2:53.302 + 27.776 11:35:29.409  37,038

 Po. 12 - # 71 SALVI A. + 13.722
Diff. Primo

1 2:50.497 + 22.919 11:18:21.142  37,648

2 2:44.210 + 16.632 11:21:05.352  39,089

2 2:44.210 + 16.632 11:21:05.352  0,000

3 2:29.342 + 01.764 11:23:34.886  42,981

4 4:09.803 + 1:42.225 11:27:44.689  25,695

5 2:27.578 --------- 11:30:12.267  43,494

6 2:52.724 + 25.146 11:33:04.991  37,162

7 2:30.366 + 02.788 11:35:35.357  42,688

Fastest lap: 2:13.856
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 Po. 13 - # 319 BARBARINO D. + 14.716
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.118 + 14.546 11:18:15.931  39,351

2 3:17.829 + 49.257 11:21:33.760  32,446

3 2:35.206 + 06.634 11:24:08.966  41,357

4 2:32.935 + 04.363 11:26:41.901  41,971

5 4:48.224 + 2:19.652 11:31:30.125  22,270

6 2:28.572 --------- 11:33:58.697  43,203

7 2:29.769 + 01.197 11:36:28.466  42,858

 Po. 14 - # 99 GIOMI G. + 14.779
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.810 + 16.175 11:18:23.508  38,947

2 2:36.479 + 07.844 11:20:59.987  41,020

3 2:52.588 + 23.953 11:23:52.575  37,191

4 3:42.400 + 1:13.765 11:27:34.975  28,862

5 2:28.635 --------- 11:30:03.610  43,185

6 2:28.941 + 00.306 11:32:32.551  43,096

7 2:38.424 + 09.789 11:35:10.975  40,517

 Po. 15 - # 3 LUGARA E. + 17.452
Diff. Primo

1 2:55.033 + 23.725 11:18:27.380  36,672

2 2:43.837 + 12.529 11:21:11.217  39,178

3 2:34.711 + 03.403 11:23:45.928  41,489

4 2:33.451 + 02.143 11:26:19.379  41,830

5 2:42.993 + 11.685 11:29:02.372  39,381

6 2:36.188 + 04.880 11:31:38.560  41,097

7 2:34.846 + 03.538 11:34:13.406  41,453

8 2:31.308 --------- 11:36:44.714  42,422

 Po. 16 - # 326 BOCCALERIO D. + 26.222
Diff. Primo

1 2:55.956 + 15.878 11:18:30.167  36,480

2 2:47.556 + 07.478 11:21:17.723  38,308

2 2:47.556 + 07.478 11:21:17.723  0,000

3 2:40.975 + 00.897 11:23:58.916  39,875

4 4:39.934 + 1:59.856 11:28:38.850  22,930

5 2:40.078 --------- 11:31:18.928  40,098

 Po. 17 - # 221 SORBA E. + 37.240
Diff. Primo

1 3:15.183 + 24.087 11:18:52.683  32,886

2 3:07.830 + 16.734 11:22:00.513  34,173

3 6:03.545 + 3:12.449 11:28:04.058  17,656

4 2:55.410 + 04.314 11:30:59.468  36,593

5 2:52.290 + 01.194 11:33:51.758  37,256

6 2:51.096 --------- 11:36:42.854  37,516

Fastest lap: 2:13.856
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